
DOWAGIAC LOCATION 
2020-21 INSTRUCTORS: 

Emily Adam, Mikayla Bunn, 

Georgie Clark, Hailey Dodd,      

Echo Green, Mary Green,          

Julie Goodwin, Brooklynn Hill, 

Jaycob Hill, Laurynn Hill,        

Mallory Jackson, Marisa Turner 
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Clogging 

Primary                

Instructor: Miss 

Mallory

Clogging 

Elementary                

Instructor: Miss 

Mallory
Acro Premiere                

Instructor: Miss 

Alyssa
Hip Hop 

Basics                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn
Lyrical Basics                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

Ballet 

Premiere                

Instructor: Miss 

Alyssa

4:30-

5:15

2020-21 Fall Schedule

TUESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAYWEDNESDAY

8:15-

9:00

5:45-

6:15

STUDIO CSTUDIO ASTUDIO A

Tap Premiere                 

Instructor: Miss 

Alyssa

7:15-

8:15

6:15-

7:15

5:30-

6:15

Lyrical Junior 

Advanced                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn/Miss 

Mary

STUDIO A STUDIO B

MONDAY

Studio BSTUDIO D

Tap 

Intermediate                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

4:30-

5:15

STUDIO B STUDIO C STUDIO B STUDIO C

PD Blue Team 

2 Technique                

Instructor: Miss 

Brooklynn

5:15-

6:15

Ballet Debut                

Instructor: Miss 

Alyssa

Acro Debut                

Instructor: Miss 

Alyssa

5:15-

6:00

STUDIO C STUDIO A STUDIO B

PD Blue Team 

Tap 2                

Instructor: Miss 

Mary

7:30-

8:15

7:15-

8:15

6:15-

7:15

5:30-

6:15

Ballet 

Intermediate                

Instructor: Miss 

Emily

PD Blue Team 

Tap 1                

Instructor: Miss 

Mary

6:15-

7:30

PD Blue Team 

Ballet 1                

Instructor: Miss 

Brooklynn

PD Blue Team 

Ballet 2                

Instructor: Miss 

Emily

Pointe 2                

Instructor: Miss 

Emily

7:30-

8:15

Ballet Junior 

Advamced               

Instructor: Miss 

Mary

Lyrical 

Advanced               

Instructor: Miss 

Brooklynn

8:15-

9:00

Jazz 

Intermediate                 

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn Hip Hop 

Elementary                  

Instructor: Miss 

Echo

Clogging 

Intermediate                

Instructor: Miss 

Mallory

PD Blue Team 

1 Technique                

Instructor: Miss 

Brooklynn

6:30-

7:00

7:00-

7:30

6:15-

7:15

6:45-

7:30

Ballet Junior                  

Instructor: Miss 

Mary

Jazz Junior                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

Acro Junior 

Advanced               

Instructor: Miss 

Georgie

Acro 

Intermediate 

Advanced & 

Advanced                

Instructor: Miss 

Georgie

Hip Hop 

Intermediate / 

Advanced               

Instructor: Miss 

Echo

6:30-

7:45

7:45-

9:00

Hip Hop 

Elementary 

Advanced / 

Junior                

Instructor: Miss 

Echo

5:15-

6:00

6:00-

6:30

Acro 

Intermediate                

Instructor: Miss 

Georgie

8:00-

8:30

Tap Junior                  

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

Dance Theatre 

Intermediate                

Instructor: Miss 

Mallory

PD Blue 

Team Jazz 1                

Instructor: 

Miss Mikayla

PD Blue 

Team Jazz 2                

Instructor: 

Miss Mikayla

11:30a-

12:15p

12:15p-

1:00p

Hip Hop 

Primary                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

Acro 

Elementary 

Adv                

Instructor: Miss 

L:aurynn

Ballet 

Performance 

Level 3                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

Acro 

Elementary                  

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

Ballet 

Performance 

Level 2                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

6:00-

6:45

Dance Theatre 

Junior                

Instructor: Miss 

Mallory

Clogging 

Junior Adv                

Instructor: Miss 

Mallory

Hip Hop 

Junior 

Advanced               

Instructor: Miss 

Echo
5:30-

6:30

7:30-

8:00

Clogging 

Basics                

Instructor: Miss 

Mallory

Tap Performance 

Level 3                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

Tap Performance 

Level 2                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

Jazz 

Performance 

Level 2                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

5:00-

6:15

6:15-

7:15

4:45-

5:30

5:30-

6:15

6:15-

6:45

6:45-

7:30

6:15-

6:45

Creative 

Movement                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

Acro Basics                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

Ballet Encore                 

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

7:30-

8:15

5:15-

6:00

5:30-

6:15

6:15-

6:45

6:45-

7:30

Tap Performance 

Level 1                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

Jazz 

Performance 

Level 1                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

5:15-

5:45

7:30-

8:15

Modern/ 

Contemporary 

Primary/ 

Basics                

Instructor: Miss  

Mary

Modern/ 

Contemporary 

Intermediate/ 

Advanced                

Instructor: Miss 

Mary

Jazz 

Performance 

Level 3                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

Lyrical 

Elementary                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

PD Team 

Ballet 

Technique                

Instructor: Miss 

Emily

4:30-

5:15

Tap Encore                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

4:45-

5:30

5:30-

6:15

4:30-

5:15

7:30-

8:15

4:45-

5:30

Ballet 

Performance 

Level 1                

Instructor: Miss 

Miss Laurynn

7:15-

7:45

6:45-

7:15

6:15-

6:45

6:15-

6:45

6:45-

7:30

Acro Primary                

Instructor: Miss 

Laurynn

5:30-

6:15

5:00-

5:30

7:30-

8:15

7:45-

8:30

7:15-

7:45

6:45-

7:15

Jazz Encore                

Instructor: Miss 

Marisa

CORE CLASSES 

   Ballet Tap Jazz Acro    

  
LEVEL Creative Movement Debut Premiere Encore / Acro Basics Performance Level 1-4 Junior Junior Advanced Intermediate PD Blue Team 

Who Can Take This 
Class? 

Classes  for Ages 2-3 Classes for Ages 3-4 Classes for Ages 4-6 Classes for Ages 5-7 Class Placement Based on 
Level for Ages 7-11 

Invitation Only Invitation Only Invitation Only Invitation Only 

ADDITIONAL CLASSES OFFERED 

  Acro Clogging Dance Theatre Hip Hop Lyrical Modern   

 
Level Basics Primary Elementary Elementary Advanced Junior Junior Advanced Intermediate Advanced  

Who Can Take This 
Class? 

Ages 8+                                                                                    
(does not include Acro) 

Anyone Who has completed 
Basics in style 

Anyone who has completed 
Primary in style 

Anyone who has completed 
Elementary in style 

Invitation Only Invitation Only Invitation Only Invitation Only  


