

## **DOWAGIAC LOCATION**

## Green MAKE ACADEMY

## 2020-21 INSTRUCTORS:

Emily Adam, Mikayla Bunn, Georgie Clark, Hailey Dodd, Echo Green, Mary Green, Julie Goodwin, Brooklynn Hill, Jaycob Hill, Laurynn Hill, Mallory Jackson, Marisa Turner

		_							3-						
				CORE CI	<u>LASSES</u>										
	LEVEL Creative Movement Debut Premiere Encore / Acro Basics Performance Level 1-4 Junior Junior Advanced Intermediate PD Blue Team														
LEVEL	LEVEL Creative Movement		Premiere	Encore / Acro Basics	Performance Level 1-4	Junior	Junior Advanced	Intermediate	PD Blue Team						
Who Can Take This Class?	3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Classes for Ages 4-6	Classes for Ages 5-7	Class Placement Based on Level for Ages 7-11	Invitation Only	Invitation Only	Invitation Only	Invitation Only						
				ADDITIONAL CLA	SSES OFFERED										
		<u>Acro</u>	Clogging	Dance Theatre	<u>Hip Hop</u>	<u>Lyrical</u>	<u>Modern</u>								
Level	Basics	Primary	Elementary	Elementary Advanced	Junior	Junior Advanced	Intermediate	Advanced							
Who Can Take This Class?	Ages 8+ (does not include Acro)	Anyone Who has completed Basics in style	Anyone who has completed Primary in style	Anyone who has completed Elementary in style	Invitation Only	Invitation Only	Invitation Only	Invitation Only							

2020-21 Fall Schedule																												
	MONDAY						TUESDAY									WF	EDNESDAY			THURSDAY						SATURDAY		
	S <sup>7</sup>	STUDIO A STUDIO B S		S	STUDIO C	\$	STUDIO A		STUDIO B	\$	STUDIO C		STUDIO D		STUDIO A		STUDIO B	STUDIO C		ę	STUDIO A	STUDIO B		STUDIO C		ş	Studio B	
4:30	i							PD Blue Team		Тар	1		1	_	[ '	Hip Hop Elementary	1			Dance Theatre								
4:45	<b></b>		<u> </u>	Acro Primary			4:30- 5:15	Instructor: Miss		Instructor: Miss	4	ļ	1		4:30- 5:15	Junior	1		4:30- 5:15	Instructor: Miss	s	Acro Elementary	<u></u>		<u> </u>	Acro	1	PD Blue
	5:00-	Movement	5:30	Instructor: Miss		<u> </u>	<b>↓</b> _′	Mary		Laurynn	4	ļ	<u></u>		<u> </u>	Instructor: Miss Echo	4		∟′	Mallory	4:45- 5:30	A also	1		4:45- 5:30	Instructor: Miss	11:30a- 12:15p	p Instructor:
5:15	5:30 Ir	Instructor: Miss Marisa	/	,	5:15-	Inetructor: Mice	<u></u>					<u> </u>	_	PD Blue Team		Hip Hop Junior	<u></u>	<u> </u>	_	Dance Theatre	<u> </u>	L:aurynn		PD Team Ballet	<u></u> '	Marisa		Miss Mikayla
5:30	5:30	Acro Basics	5:20	Ballet Performance	5:45	Alyssa		PD Blue Team 5			5:30		5:15- 6:00	Instructor: Miss		Advanced	1		5:15- 6:00	Instructor: Miss		Ballet	5:00- 6:15	Tankainus	5:20	Ballet Performance	10:15	PD Blue
	5:30- 6:15	In a facility of the Mills of	5:30- 6·15	Level 1	5:45- 6:15	Acro Debut	5:30- 6:15	Instructor: Miss	):15 	Instructor: Miss Emily	6:15	Instructor: Mice	—'	Brooklynn	<u> </u>	Echo	5:30- 6:30		<u></u> —'		5:30- 6:15	l aval 2	1	Emily	5:30- 6:15	Lovel 2	12:15p-	Instructor:
6:00	/			Miss Laurynn		Alyssa Ballet	<u>↓</u>	Mary			<u>—</u> '		<del></del>		6:00-	Hip Hop Intermediate /	6:30	Georgie	6:00- 6:30		,	Laurynn	<u>—</u> ′		<u> </u>	Marisa	_	Miss Mikayla
	6:15- 6:45	Instructor: Miss	6:15-		6:15-		1	PD Blue Team			4		4	Jazz	6:45	Advanced Instructor: Miss	<u></u> '		6.30		6:15- 6:45				6:15- 6:45			
6:30	3.40	Mansa	0.70	Laurynn		Alyssa	6:15-	Ballet 1	6:15-	PD Blue Team Ballet 2	6:15- 7:15	Instructor: Miss	I h'15- I	Intermediate		Echo	4		6:30- 7:00	Primary		Laurynn		Intermediate/		Marisa		
	6:45- 7:15	Jazz Encore Instructor: Miss	6:45-	Jazz Performance	h'//h_	Instructor: Miss			7:30 li		/ <sub>,</sub>	Mary	/ /	Laurynn	6:45-	Hip Hop Elementary	6:30-	Acro		Mallory	6:45-	Jazz Performance	1	Instructor: Miss	6:45-	Jazz Performance		
7:00		мапѕа	7:30	Level 1 Instructor: Miss	s <del></del>	Alyssa	<u>—</u> ′				<b>⊢</b> '		$\vdash$		7:30			Instructor: Miss		Elementary	7:30	Level 3 Instructor: Miss -	<u>—</u> "	ina.	7:30	Instructor: Miss	4	
7:15	7:15- 7:45	Tap Encore Instructor: Miss	$\mu$	Laurynn	7.15-	Acro Premiere Instructor: Miss	1	Ballet Junior	/		4 '		<u> </u>		<u> </u> -'		1		<u>                                     </u>	Mallory  Clogging	<u> </u> -	Laurynn	<del> </del>	Modern/	—'	Marisa		
7:30		Marisa	7:30-	Hip Hop Basics	۳	Alyssa	7:15- 8:15	Advamced	7:30-	Pointe 2	7:15- 8:15	Instructor: Miss	7:30-	PD Blue Team 1 Technique			<u></u>		7:30- 8:00	Basics	7:30-	Lyrical Elementary	7:30-	Contemporary	7:30-	Hip Hop Primary		
7:45	7:45-	Lyrical Basics	8:15	Instructor: Miss Laurynn		J	1		8:15	Instructor: Miss Emily	1		8:15				1	Acro	<u> </u>	Mallory  Clogging					8:15			
	8:30 Ir	Instructor: Miss Marisa	لل		1	J		I to I lonion	/		—'		—'		4		7:45-	Intermediate	8:00- 8:30	Intermediate			<b>—</b>	Mary	←'		1	
8:15			1	J			8:15-		8:15-			ļ	1				9:00	Advanced Instructor: Miss		Mallory	4	J	1	ļ		J		
8:30	ı	J		J		J	9:00	Instructor: Miss Laurynn/Miss Mary	9:00	Instructor: Miss Brooklynn		I	1				1	Georgie	1	I		J	1	ļ		J		